
 

Presents…
COMICS ON DUTY TOUR
Kyrgyzstan & Afghanistan

August 19-30 2012

Welcome and thank you for taking time out of your busy schedule to tour with Armed Forces Entertainment to visit your troops, 
DoD Civilians, and their families. Thanks again and have a GREAT TOUR!!!

AFE CONTACT INFORMATION
Name 

Comm’l No.:+974-5-589-4679
Cell (from U.S.): +974-5589-4679
DSN: 318-437-8539
Email: Daniel.cook@auab.afcent.af.mil
Region: danielelenacook@yahoo.com

Maj Cassandra Hall, SWA
Circuit Manager
Comm: 1-240-612-4929
DSN: 312-612-4929
Email: Cassandra.hall@pentagon.af.mil

  Kyrgyzstan Contact Info: 
Site Manager: Mr. Jeff Aulwurm
DSN: 441-5618 Cell: 0700-209-635
Email: jeff.aulwurm@maab.afcent.mil
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Tour Outline

Day Date Activity Show Location (City/Country)
POC

(Name/phone)

Sun 19 Aug Travel

Daniel Cook
+974-5-589-4679

Mon 20 Aug Transit
In route Kyrg

Daniel Cook
+974-5-589-4679

Tue 21 Aug Arrive / M&G Kyrgyzstan

Maj Alblinger
0701-555-572

Wed 22 Aug Show Kyrgyzstan

Maj Alblinger
0701-555-572

Thu 23 Aug Travel Kyrgyzstan
Maj Alblinger
0701-555-572

Fri  24 Aug M&G / Show Kyrgyzstan to Afghan
Marc Bierman
+93794273819

Sat 25 Aug M&G / Show Afghan
Marc Bierman
+93794273819

Sun 26 Aug M&G / Show Afghan
Marc Bierman
+93794273819
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Day Date Activity Show Location (City/Country)
POC

(Name/phone)

Mon 27 Aug M&G / Show Afghan
Marc Bierman
+93794273819

Tue 28 Aug Travel Afghan to Kyrgyzstan
Marc Bierman
+93794273819

       THANK YOU FOR TAKING TIME OUT OF YOUR BUSY SCHEDULES TO VISIT YOUR TROOPS! 
                                                            HAVE A SAFE JOURNEY HOME! 
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